

**CITY OF SIDNEY
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING**

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: **Wilkinson/Oak Sanitary Sewer Improvements**

Date: **May 9, 2019**

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		STURM CONSTRUCTION SIDNEY, OH		INSIGHT PIPE CONTRACTING HARMONY, PA	
Item	Description	Total Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
202	REMOVED AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
304	9" AGGREGATE BASE (2 LIFTS)	CY	4.6	\$45.00	\$207.00	\$100.00	\$460.00	\$164.00	\$754.40
448	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE TYPE 1	CY	0.8	\$450.00	\$360.00	\$700.00	\$560.00	\$2,350.00	\$1,880.00
448	2.5" ASPHALT INTERMEDIATE COURSE TYPE 2	CY	1.3	\$450.00	\$585.00	\$750.00	\$975.00	\$2,110.00	\$2,743.00
452	6" PLAIN CONCRETE REMOVED AND REPLACED	SF	76	\$18.00	\$1,368.00	\$80.00	\$6,080.00	\$24.00	\$1,824.00
608	4" SIDEWALK REMOVED AND REPLACED	SF	21	\$12.00	\$252.00	\$40.00	\$840.00	\$10.00	\$210.00
611	8" SDR 35 PVC SANITARY SEWER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	LF	45	\$100.00	\$4,500.00	\$120.00	\$5,400.00	\$494.00	\$22,230.00
611	TYPE D SANITARY MANHOLE	EA	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00
614	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
SPECIAL	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL REINSTATEMENT	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
SPECIAL	CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINING 8" VCP & 8" CIP SANITARY SEWER, AS PER PLAN	LF	300	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$65.00	\$19,500.00
SPECIAL	BYPASS PUMPING FOR ALL PIPE LINING AND MANHOLE OPERATIONS	LUMP	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$50,472.00		\$49,815.00		\$71,691.40